
 
Page 1 of 4 

PH1000i Unit 

  



 
Page 2 of 4 

PH1000i Unit 
Ref # MFR # Stock # Description Comments Discontinued 

1 7566 69888 Engine Assy (144F) Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
2 62008 69889 Ignition Timing Sensor Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
3 03050207 69790 M5 X 12 Serrated Flange Bolt     
4 60023 69890 Stator Assembly      

5 03050241 69349 M6 X 25 Flange Bolt 
Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri, 

PH4000Ri/E, PH6500Ri   
6 61010 69891 Rotor Assembly Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
7 03060116 69373 M10 Flange Nut     
8 09071008 69892 Intake Fan Fits PH1000i, 1000Wi   
9 76073 69893 Clutch Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   

10 03050221 69350 M6 X 12 Flange Bolt Fits all models   
11 09010128 69894 Clutch Housing     
12 03030125 69895 M6 Washer     
13 03050222 69351 M6 X 16 Flange Bolt Fits all models   
14 09071006 69896 Intake Fan Cover Fits PH1000i, 1000Wi   
15 911080 69897 Ignition Coil Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
16 09080019 69898 Foam Sleeve Fits 1000Wi, 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH3100Ri   
17 03050324 69907 ST4.8 X 30 Screw     
18 09010159 69912 Recoil Starter Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
19 03050221 69350 M6 X 12 Flange Bolt Fits all models   
20 03050201 69346 M5 X 16 Serrated Flange Bolt     
21 03050339 69347 M5 X 12 Serrated Flange Bolt Fits 500Wi, 1000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
22 9010158 69915 Fuel Cap Pin     
23 09040110 69917 Gas Cap Cover     
24 68501 69925 Gas Cap     
25 09010376 69411 Fuel Tank Strainer Fits 1000Wi, 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
26 09040131 69943 Fuel Tank Sleeve Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
27 09040135 69944 Fuel Tank Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
28 09020141 69954 Fuel Hose, Fuel Tank Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
29 09071009 69962 Frame, Control Panel Fits PH1000i only   
30 03050395 69963 M5 X 20 Screw w/Washer     
31 71029 69964 Indicator Module Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
32 04120217 69966 Control Panel Metal Panel only   
33 04050135 69377 DC Socket, All Models     
34 68249 69652 Button Protector For all PH models   

35 10030104 69532 Reset Button (Green) 
Fits PH1000i, PH21/27, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri, 

PH4000Ri/E, PH6500Ri   

36 04130124 69381 120V - 20A Duplex 5-20R 
Fits PH1000i, 2000Wi,  PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri, 

PH4000Ri/E, PH6500Ri   
37 10010129 69649 DC Circuit Breaker Fits PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
38 10010102 69526 DC Circuit Breaker, 10A Fits 1000Wi, 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH3100Ri, PH4000Ri/E, PH6500Ri   
39 10030101 69529 Rocker Switch, Engine/Economy Fits all models   
41 03050371 69967 ST4.2 X 12 Screw     
42 08070102 69968 Carburetor Gasket Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
43 09020114 69970 Carburetor Insulator Fits 500Wi, 1000Wi, PH1000i   
44 08070101 69971 Carburetor Gasket Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
45 09020120 69830 Throttle Fork, All Models Fits all models   
46 09071005 69973 Step Motor Bracket Fits 500Wi, 1000Wi, PH1000i   
47 03050817 69875 M4 X 12 Screw       



 
Page 3 of 4 

Ref # MFR # Stock # Description Comments Discontinued 
48 090203001 62748 Step Motor Fits all models (extension harness included)   
49 03050135 69975 M3 X 8 Screw     
50 09010299 69415 Throttle Fork Spring Fits all models   
51 09020112 69978 Carburetor Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
52 09020234 69597 Breather Hose Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700   
53 09010162 69407 Fuel Filter All gas units   
54 03050617 69982 Carburetor Stud, M5 x 85     
55 09020142 69417 Hose, Short Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
56 09071011 69984 Air Filter Case Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
57 03060207 69826 M5 Serrated Flange Nut     
58 09010120 69985 Air Filter Element Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
59 09071010 69987 Air Filter Cover Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
60 03050387 69988 ST3 X 10 Screw     
61 09040123 69989 Left Case     
62 03060120 69374 M5 Nut     
63 09040126 69993 Maintenance Cover     
64 03050907 69994 M6 X 16 Screw     
65 03050821 69822 M4 X 16 Screw, Black Fits 500Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH4000Ri/E, PH6500Ri   
66 03030141 69603 M4 Flat Washer, White     
67 6868765 60815 Knob, Fuel Valve (Yellow) Fits PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri   
68 09020116 69413 Fuel Valve Fits all models   
69 03050322 69995 ST4.2 X 16 Screw     
70 09080114 69412 Spark Plug A7RTC Fits 1000Wi, 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
71 08070103 69996 Exhaust Manifold Gasket     
72 09010140 69997 Exhaust Manifold Fits PH1000i, 1000Wi   
73 03050223 69352 M6 X 20 Flange Bolt     
74 03020127 69998 Ground Plate     
75 09040124 69999 Right Case, PH1000i     
76 03050353 69365 M5 X 30 Screw w/Washer     
77 68153 60001 Spark Plug Access Cover     
78 03050339 69347 M5 X 12 Serrated Flange Bolt Fits 500Wi, 1000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
79 09010344 69397 Exhaust Fan Housing Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi   
80 03050222 69351 M6 X 16 Flange Bolt Fits all models   
81 09010346 60002 Exhaust Fan     
82 03060205 69375 M10 X 1 Serrated Flange Nut     
83 09010502 60003 Muffler, PH1000i     
84 09071013 60004 Left Engine Cover Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
85 03030141 69603 M4 Flat Washer, White     
86 03050320 69361 ST4 X 16 Screw     
87 03050201 69346 M5 X 16 Serrated Flange Bolt     
88 03050371 69967 ST4.2 X 12 Screw     
89 09071004 60010 Right Engine Cover Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
90 03070112 60011 E-Clip     
91 09010345 69398 Exhaust Fan Cover Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi   
92 03050387 69988 ST3 X 10 Screw     
93 09071018 60015 Exhaust Grill, PH1000i     
94 03050395 69963 M5 X 20 Screw w/Washer     
95 68150 69309 Oil Dipstick Fits 1000Wi, 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
96 71120 60017 Low Oil Sensor Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   



 
Page 4 of 4 

Ref # MFR # Stock # Description Comments Discontinued 
97 03050207 69790 M5 X 12 Serrated Flange Bolt     
98 09080042 69474 Engine Bracket     
99 03050201 69346 M5 X 16 Serrated Flange Bolt     

100 09010399 69789 Vibration Absorber, Long Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
101 09040139 60018 Engine Frame     
102 0901027 60019 Voltage Regulator Fits 1000Wi, 2000Wi, PH1000i   
103 03050201 69346 M5 X 16 Serrated Flange Bolt     
104 09040228 60024 Foot, Outer Shroud Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
105 03050223 69352 M6 X 20 Flange Bolt     
106 03060133 69623 M6 Serrated Flange Nut     
107 03050207 69790 M5 X 12 Serrated Flange Bolt     
108 09020233 60027 Hose, Fuel Pump Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i,  PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi   
109 0902940 60032 Vacuum Hose     
110 03050221 69350 M6 X 12 Flange Bolt Fits all models   
111 09020235 60034 Vacuum Fuel Pump Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
112 09020105 69762 Fuel Pump Hose (D) Fits PH1000i Only   
113 03050221 69350 M6 X 12 Flange Bolt Fits all models   
114 902012 60035 CDI Module, 1000Wi, PH1000i Fits 1000Wi, PH1000i   
115 71002 60039 Inverter Assembly, PH1000i     
116 09070212 60041 Frame Grommet Fits 500Wi, 1000Wi, PH1000i, PH2700PRi   
N/S 03071401 69661 High Altitude Jet, PH1000i     
N/S 05010181 63935 Packaging, 1000, Generic Plain Brown Box, Generic Stampings.   
N/S -- -- Complete Acc Kit, PH1000i Accessory Kit Fits PH1000i only   
N/S 09050131 69741 Decal Kit, PH1000i Fits PH1000i only   

N/S 09060229 64234 Battery Charge Cables, T-Style 
Fits all electric start models, with backcharging. Not Backward 

compatible.   
N/S 09060106 69720 Spark Plug Socket, 1000 Fits PH1000i, 1000Wi   
N/S 09060220 69728 Screwdriver and Handle Fits all models.   
N/S 09070308 69726 Battery Charge Cables, V-Style Fits all non backcharging PH models and all Wi Models.   
 


